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Bib First Name Last Name Gender Category Team Distance Race Wave Event Wave Start Time
3070 Steven Andrews Male Male (50-59) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3122 Jess Barrett Female Female (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3156 Jim Campbell Male Male (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3203 Harry Clarke Male Male (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3271 David Didau Male Male (50-59) Nailsea Running Club 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3283 Emily Freeman Female Female (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3326 Michael Glaysher Male Male (40-49) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3330 Kelly Godden Female Female (40-49) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3334 Rachel Green Female Female (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3347 Chris Halliday Male Male (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3348 Thomas Harrison Male Male (40-49) 2353 Trail Runners 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3361 Chris Hatt Male Male (20-39) JP Morgan Runners Club 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
3408 Juliette Hatt Female Female (50-59) Chippenham Harriers 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8012 Elizabeth Hopkins Female Female (50-59) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8013 Andrew Lambert Male Male (50-59) Yeovil Town RRC 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8019 Vicky Lay Female Female (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8031 Kyrah Mcilwraith Female Female (20-39) JP Morgan 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8036 Toby Mclean Male Male (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8037 Emily Mears Female Female (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8040 Ginny Mills Female Female (50-59) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8041 Luke Monnington Male Male (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8043 Vincent Noinville Male Male (50-59) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8047 Helen Owen Female Female (50-59) Bitton Road Runners 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8177 Justin Perry Male Male (50-59) Dorset Doddlers 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8267 Sam Perry Male Male (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8243 Jennifer Poyner Female Female (40-49) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8307 Louise Pyman Female Female (20-39) Salisbury tri club 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8350 Mike Pyman Male Male (20-39) Salisbury Tri Club 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8361 Alistair Reed Male Non Binary (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8412 Edward Rolls Male Male (40-49) Liss Runners 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8473 Tegan Rowlands Female Female (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
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8484 James Rumble Male Male (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
8491 Geoff Sharp Male Male (50-59) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
9492 Anne Slater Female Female (40-49) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
9493 James Tabeart Male Male (40-49) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
9494 Michael Veal Male Male (40-49) 2353 Trail Runners 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
9495 Georgie Wells Female Female (40-49) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55
9496 Caleb Williams Male Male (20-39) In410 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 2 Event Wave 6 10:55
8497 Annabelle Woodman Female Female (20-39) 20 Miles 20 Miles Wave 1 Event Wave 6 10:55


